

compared to open cast mining as large scale deforestation is not required and displacement of people is significantly lesser too.

in Oct

and largest seller at 0.68 for the month, with shipments rising 107 per cent y-

or the April - October period, India's total coking imports stood at 33.40 down 2 per cent y-o-y. Efforts in the year-ago period was 34.14 mt. Australia remained the largest supplier with 20.17 mt, up 12 per cent y-o-y; whereas shipments from Russia rose 9 per cent y-o-y to 9.97 mt. Russia, the third largest supplier saw a 210 per cent rise y-o-y to 3.46 mt in the seven-month period (1.12 mt in 7MFY23).

Trade sources said, PCI imports in October were up 10 per cent in October compared to 1.28 mt in October 2022.

ties

place in India and the early 2024, which include an investment forum aimed toward helping US Indian start-up companies take their innovative ideas and products to market and a "hackathon" in Silicon Valley where US Indian start-ups will share ideas and technology to help address global economic challenges, a representative said.

The Innovation Handshake, a concept developed under the US-India Commercial Dialogue, will bring the two governments together with venture capitalists, entrepreneurs, other industry and institutional stakeholders in a series of frank discussions designed to open up opportunities and address challenges in the priority sectors identified under the US-India initiative for Digital and Emerging Technology (iCET).

Press Trust of India New Delhi

The increase of developing economies' quota in the International Monetary Fund (IMF) can play a pivotal role in safeguarding global financial stability by enhancing the multilateral lending agency's permanent resources, Chief Economic Advisor V Anantha

Nageswaran said on Wednesday. Participating in an event organised by the finance ministry, Nageswaran said the reforms of international financial institutions have to go beyond the World Bank and multilateral development banks. "The executive board of the IMF has proposed to the Board of Governors that a 50 per cent quota increase (should be) allocated to members in

proportion to their current quotas," he said.

The 16th General Review of Quotas is likely to provide a greater say to developing economies in the IMF. "This quota increase can play a pivotal role in safeguarding global financial stability by enhancing the IMF's permanent resources and reducing its reliance on borrowed resources," he added.

businessline. Classifieds

RENTAL

FACTORIES & SITES

Warehouse 45000 sq. ft for Lease/
Rent Rajabollaram Medchal Hyderabad, Telangana, Contact- 9393939090.

To advertise visit
www.thehinduads.com
Toll Free: 1800 102 4161



Kerala Co-operative Milk Marketing Federation Ltd.

Milma Bhavan, Pattom P.O, Trivandrum-695004
Ph: 0471 2786415 to 416, E-mail: purchase@milma.com

E-TENDER for SUPPLY OF MOLASSES

Bids are invited from Bidders for supply of MOLASSES for Cattle Feed Plant Pattanakad. e-tender cum auction is hosted in www.etenders.kerala.gov.in
Last date for submission of bid is 28.11.2023. For more details : www.milma.com or www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

MANAGING DIRECTOR



Relationships. By Design

MANOJ VAIBHAV GEMS 'N' JEWELLERS LIMITED

CIN: U55101AP1989PLC009734

Registered Office: 47-15-8, V Square, Zone-A, Opp: TSR Complex, Station Road, Dwarakanagar, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh, India, 530016.

Corporate Office: Door No. 47-10-19, 2nd Lane, Dwarakanagar, Visakhapatnam, Andhra Pradesh, India, 530016.

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. IN Million)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED			HALF YEAR ENDED		YEAR ENDED 31-03-2023 Audited
		30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-06-2023 Audited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	30-09-2023 Unaudited	30-09-2022 Unaudited	
1	Total income from operations (net)	6,192.22	5,088.96	5,558.66	11,281.18	10,222.98	20,273.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	297.86	258.45	272.21	556.31	420.72	958.34
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	297.86	258.45	272.21	556.31	420.72	958.34
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	221.62	192.40	204.05	414.02	317.57	715.96
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	221.47	191.02	204.21	412.49	318.04	716.91
6	Equity Share Capital	488.47	390.80	390.80	488.47	390.80	390.80
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)	-	-	-	-	-	3,054.70
8	Earnings Per Share (not annualised for quarter and Half year) (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations						
	Basic:	4.54	4.92	5.22	8.48	8.13	18.32
	Diluted:	4.54	4.92	5.22	8.48	8.13	18.32

Notes:

- The financial results have been reviewed by the audit committee of the board and approved by the board of directors at its meeting held on 14th November, 2023
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half year Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on company's website at www.vaibhavjewellers.com and the stock exchanges website www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com
- The Company is engaged in the retail business of Jewellery. As the company's business activity falls within a single business segment, there is no separate reportable segments as per Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments".
- The financial results for the quarter ended Sep 30, 2023 are the balancing figures between unaudited figures in respect of half year ended Sep 30, 2023 and audited figures for the three months ended Jun 30, 2023.

FOR MANOJ VAIBHAV GEMS 'N' JEWELLERS LIMITED
SD/-
SAI KEERTHANA GRANDHI
WHOLETIME DIRECTOR & CFO
DIN: 05211918

Place : Visakhapatnam
Date : 14-11-2023

